671-647-186	7	12:06:02 p.m.	09-09-2016 1 /2
~			
	BEFORE THE		
1	GUAM CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION		
2			
3	BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS		
	The set of		
4		33-16	-200
5	IN THE MATTER OF:	ADVERSE ACTION	
6		CASE NO. 09-AA	
	ELWIN QUITANO,		
7	Employee,	JUDGMENT OF D	ISMISSAL
8	Employee,		
9	vs.	·	
	DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION,	Judith T	of the Speaker
10	Management.	al	able 12
11		Date: $\frac{-9}{2}$	210 C. PAAC
12	Time Lov FIV		
10	Received By:		
13	The Civil Service Commission hereby dismisses the above captioned case with prejudice pursuant		
14	to the signed Withdrawal of Adverse Action Appeal, attached hereto.		
15			
16	so adjudged this <u>Bth</u> day of <u>eptender</u> 2016.		
10	SP NAINA		
17	Torrechi Alexandre and a superior an		
18	EDITH PANGEDINAN DANHEL DILEON GUERRERO Chaipperson Vice-Chaipperson		
19	Lincla P. My alor		
	free free free free free free free free	SMITH	
20		issioner	
21		t prescut	
22		EŘINE GAYLE issioner	
	Africe of (	14	
23		In having	INIRIAL
24	2000	EN UM	IGINAL
25	2000 ce	261.1	
free and	Elwin Quitano vs DOE Case No. 09-AA05S SP	IMILLI IZP	

Case No. 09-AA05S SP

 ${\rm Y}^{i}$ 

671-647-1867	12:06:15 p.m. 09-09-2016 272			
۳ ۲ ۲ ۲ ۴ ۴ ۲ ۲ ۴	ORIGINAL CE COM			
Guam Federation of Teache	rs RECEIVED			
Before the Civil Ser In the Governm				
IN THE MATTER OF:	CASE NO# 09-AA05S SP			
Employee,	WITHDRAWAL OF ADVERSE ACTION APPEAL			
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION,	WITH PREJUDICE			
Management.				
TO: THE CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION OF GUAM AND OPPOSING MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVE OF RECORD Comes Now, the Employee in the above Captioned and Numbered Civil Service				
Commission Case, by and through his authorized representative of record hereby				
enters this Withdrawal of Adverse Action Appeal Case#09-AA05S SP.				
Accordingly, Employee hereby moves to dismiss the above captioned and numbered CSC case in accordance with the above request.				
	15th day of August, 2016 by:			
ELWIN QUISTANO Employee	DAVID C BABAUTA			
p.0,00	GFT Representative			

Ń